
Female Youth A & Jr Boulder Qualification COURSE A
Order Bib Name CC Category

1 276 LAMONTAGNE Raina AB YA
2 309 WORDEN kara (Selena) BC YA
3 315 SCHMITTER Morgan BC YA
4 318 SLIPICEVIC Lana BC YA
5 261 MAR Acadia AB YA
6 283 JANSMA Téa AB YA
7 333 MORGAN Grace BC YA
8 263 POLS Arie AB YA
9 267 SUH Elizabeth AB YA

10 272 SNIDER Maelle AB YA
11 269 MCARTHUR Kayla AB YA
12 278 MAGNUSSON Samantha AB YA
13 264 EWASKOW Autumn AB YA
14 281 OLSTAD Sophia AB YA
15 280 BOWLES Sophia AB YA
16 334 WIELER Alissa MB JR
17 251 BOBICK Estella AB JR
18 337 PARNES Ambrosia MB JR
19 324 BOGETTI-SMITH Summer BC JR
20 254 ANKLOVITCH Katrina AB JR
21 306 SUNDSTROM Kirstin BC JR
22 256 KOZAK Piper AB JR
23 252 SKRYPNEK Grace AB JR
24 316 SHANG Lynn BC YA
25 319 HEUSEL Kate BC YA
26 268 CARROLL Kameryn AB YA
27 320 MORRIS Ava BC YA
28 342 TROTTIER Sophie SK YA
29 310 SHOOK Rowan BC YA
30 312 MCLEOD Nicole BC YA
31 262 ROLSTAD Ainsley AB YA
32 250 EGELUND Carla - YA
33 332 MEDARD DE CHARDON Asia BC YA
34 321 CHUNG Jaelyn BC YA
35 266 VILLARD Brie AB YA
36 314 HSU Natalie BC YA
37 338 HUNTER Tekla MB YA
38 343 CHO Kaitlyn SK JR
39 257 ADVICE RyAnne AB JR
40 259 CHANEY Taryn AB JR
41 329 STEWART Kira BC JR
42 284 RABEEH Alyssa AB JR
43 255 FUERTES Linnea AB JR
44 335 NIKKEL Elia MB JR



Female Youth A & Jr Boulder Qualification COURSE B
Order Bib Name CC Category

1 316 SHANG Lynn BC YA
2 319 HEUSEL Kate BC YA
3 268 CARROLL Kameryn AB YA
4 320 MORRIS Ava BC YA
5 342 TROTTIER Sophie SK YA
6 310 SHOOK Rowan BC YA
7 312 MCLEOD Nicole BC YA
8 262 ROLSTAD Ainsley AB YA
9 250 EGELUND Carla - YA

10 332 MEDARD DE CHARDON Asia BC YA
11 321 CHUNG Jaelyn BC YA
12 266 VILLARD Brie AB YA
13 314 HSU Natalie BC YA
14 338 HUNTER Tekla MB YA
15 343 CHO Kaitlyn SK JR
16 257 ADVICE RyAnne AB JR
17 259 CHANEY Taryn AB JR
18 329 STEWART Kira BC JR
19 284 RABEEH Alyssa AB JR
20 255 FUERTES Linnea AB JR
21 335 NIKKEL Elia MB JR
22 276 LAMONTAGNE Raina AB YA
23 309 WORDEN kara (Selena) BC YA
24 315 SCHMITTER Morgan BC YA
25 318 SLIPICEVIC Lana BC YA
26 261 MAR Acadia AB YA
27 283 JANSMA Téa AB YA
28 333 MORGAN Grace BC YA
29 263 POLS Arie AB YA
30 267 SUH Elizabeth AB YA
31 272 SNIDER Maelle AB YA
32 269 MCARTHUR Kayla AB YA
33 278 MAGNUSSON Samantha AB YA
34 264 EWASKOW Autumn AB YA
35 281 OLSTAD Sophia AB YA
36 280 BOWLES Sophia AB YA
37 334 WIELER Alissa MB JR
38 251 BOBICK Estella AB JR
39 337 PARNES Ambrosia MB JR
40 324 BOGETTI-SMITH Summer BC JR
41 254 ANKLOVITCH Katrina AB JR
42 306 SUNDSTROM Kirstin BC JR
43 256 KOZAK Piper AB JR
44 252 SKRYPNEK Grace AB JR


